
Candidates 
R-Republican 
D-Democratic 
I-Independent 

IG-Independent Green Party 
L-Libertarian Party 

The order of the candidates affiliated with political parties was determined by a 
drawing at the State Board of Elections. Independent candidates are listed in 
alphabetic order. The listing below does not reflect an official ballot. 

Governor 

Jerry W. Kilgore (R)  
 

5724 Shady Grove Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059 
www.jerrykilgore.com 

Timothy M. Kaine (D)  

1515 Confederate Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23227 
tim@kaine2005.org 
www.kaine2005.org 

H. Russ Potts, Jr. (I) 

210 Handley Boulevard 
Winchester, VA 22601 
russ@russpotts.com 
www.russpotts.com  

Lieutenant Governor 

William T. "Bill" Bolling (R) 
PO Box 3037 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116 
bbolling@mindspring.com 
www.billbolling.com  

Leslie L. Byrne (D)  

6442 Queen Anne Terrace 
Falls Church, VA 22044 
leslie@lesliebyrne.org 
www.lesliebyrne.org 

Attorney General 

Robert F. "Bob" McDonnell (R) 

PO Box 62386 
Virginia Beach, VA 23466 
campaign@bobmcdonnell.com 
www.bobmcdonnell.com 

R. Creigh Deeds (D) 

Drawer D 
Hot Springs, VA 24445 
rcdeeds@tds.net 
www.creighdeeds.com 

House of Delegates 
District 34 

Vincent F. Callahan, Jr. (R)  
PO Box 1173 
McLean, VA 22101 
dcalla5475@aol.com 



House of Delegates 
District 35 

James E. Hyland (R) 
2700 Courthouse Oaks Road 
Vienna, VA 22181 
jhyland170@aol.com 
www.jimhyland.com 

Stephen C. Shannon (D) 
2313 Yvonnes Way 
Dunn Loring, VA 22027 
steve@delegatesteveshannon.com 

House of Delegates 
District 36 

Kenneth R. "Ken" Plum (D) 

2073 Cobblestone Lane 
Reston, VA 20191 
kenplum@aol.com 
www.kenplum.com  

Donald E. Ferguson (L) 

PO Box 3134 
Reston, VA 20195 
donny@donnyferguson.com 
www.donnyferguson.com  

House of Delegates 
District 37 

(includes City of Fairfax) 

John Mason (R) 
 

3845 Farr Oak Circle 
Fairfax, VA 22030 
john.mason@cox.net 

David L. Bulova (D) 

10905 Spurlock Court 
Fairfax, VA 22032 
david@davidbulova.com 
www.davidbulova.com  

Daniel W. Haugh (IG) 
3320 Woodburn Village Dr., #32 
Annandale, VA 22003 
danielhaugh@yahoo.com 

B. Scott McPherson (L) 

10708 Maple Street 
Fairfax, VA 22030 
scot@scottmcpherson.org 
www.scottmcpherson.org 

House of Delegates 
District 38 

B. Leland Cheung (R) 

6166 Glen Eagle Court 
Falls Church, VA 22044 
vote@electleland.org 
www.electleland.org 

Robert D. "Bob" Hull (D) 
2923 Johnson Road 
Falls Church, VA 22042 

C. W. "Levi" Levy (IG) 
PO Box 11544 0544 
Alexandria, VA 22312 



House of Delegates 
District 39 

Michael J. Meunier (R) 

PO Box 287 
Annandale, VA 22003 
mike@michaelmeunier.com 
www.michaelmeunier.com 

Vivian E. Watts (D) 

8717 Mary Lee Lane 
Annandale, VA 22003 
vwatts@erols.com 
www.vivianwatts.com 

Richard Lee Herron (IG) 
7025 Beverly Lane 
Springfield, VA 22150 

House of Delegates 
District 40 

Timothy D. Hugo (R) 
8355 Sylvan Way 
Clifton, VA 20124 
www.timhugo.com  

House of Delegates 
District 41 

Michael J. Golden (R) 

PO Box 2672 
Springfield, VA 22152 
michael@electgolden.com 
www.electgolden.com 

Dave W. Marsden (D) 
9322 Jackson Street 
Burke, VA 22015 
david.marsden@cox.net 

House of Delegates 
District 42 

David B. Albo (R) 

8108 Ox Road 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039 
dave@davealbo.com 
www.davidalbo.com  

Gregory A. Werkheiser (D) 

6025 Queenston Street 
Springfield, VA 22152 
info@werkheiserfordelegate.com 
www.werkheiserfordelegate.com 

House of Delegates 
District 43 

Ron M. Grignol, Jr. (R) 
 

5241 Bally Castle Circle 
Alexandria, VA 22315 
rgrignol@hotmail.com 

Mark D. Sickles (D) 

PO Box 10628 
Alexandria, VA 22310 
msickles1@cox.net 
www.marksickles.com 



House of Delegates 
District 44 

Greg B. Scoma (R) 
 

4009 Adrienne Drive 
Alexandria, VA 22309 
greg.scoma@cox.net 

Kristen J. Admundson (D) 

PO Box 143 
Mt. Vernon, VA 22121 
krisin444h@aol.com 
www.amundson.org  

Glenda Gail Parker (IG) 

5904 Mt. Eagle Drive, #506 
Alexandria, VA 22303 
ggailparker@aol.com 
www.gailparker2005.us  

House of Delegates 
District 45 

(includes part of Arlington County and 
part of City of Alexandria)  

Chris J. Gregerson (R) 
 

125 Harvard Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
gregerson_christopher@bah.com 

David L. Englin (D) 

1505 Wayne Street 
Alexandria, VA 22301 
david@davidenglin.org 
www.davidenglin.org  

House of Delegates 
District 46 

(includes part of City of Alexandria) 

Matt A. Mueda (R) 
 

PO Box 23452 
Alexandria, VA 22304 
mmueda@yahoo.com 

Brian J. Moran (D) 

4154 Duke Street 
Alexandria, VA 22304 
brian@brianmoran.com 
www.brianmoran.com  

House of Delegates 
District 49 

(includes part of Arlington County and 
part of City of Alexandria) 

Adam P. Ebbin (D) 

PO Box 41827 
Arlington, VA 22204 
adam@adamebbin.com 
adamebbin.com 



House of Delegates 
District 53 

(includes City of Falls Church) 

James M. "Jim" Scott (D) 
2827 Maple Lane 
Fairfax, VA 22031 
deljscott@aol.com  

House of Delegates 
District 67 

(includes part of Loudoun County) 

Chris S. Craddock (R) 

3728 Farmland Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22033 
chris@chriscraddock.com 
www.chriscraddock.com 

C. Chuck Caputo (D) 

12304 Westwood Hills Drive 
Oak Hill, VA 20171 
chuck@caputo.com 
www.caputofordelegate.com 

Chuck J. Eby, Jr. (L) 

4572 Fair Valley Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22033 
charles@eby.name 
www.eby2005.com  

House of Delegates 
District 86 

(includes part of Loudoun County)  

Thomas Davis Rust (R) 

1020 Monroe Street 
Herndon, VA 20170-3213 
trust@tomrust.org 
www.tomrust.org 

Fairfax County School Bonds 

Shall the Board of Supervisors of Fairfax County, Virginia, contract a debt, borrow 
money and issue bonds of Fairfax County, Virginia, in the maximum aggregate 
principal amount of $246,325,000, for the purpose of providing funds, in addition to 
funds provided from school bonds previously authorized and any other available 
funds, to finance the costs of school improvements, including the costs of acquiring, 
renovating, and/or building additional property, including acquiring and completing 
improvements to sites, constructing new buildings or additions to buildings, 
renovating or otherwise improving existing buildings, and furnishing and equipping 
buildings or additions to buildings, all pursuant to the provisions of the Public 
Finance Act of 1991? 

YES 
 

NO 

 


